
 

 

2021 Term 2 at Exford PS! 

 

At the start of each term, our teaching teams prepare an outline of the term ahead, so that our families 
have insights into their child’s classroom work to come. 
 
As always, please contact your child’s teacher to discuss your child’s learning and for any queries or 

issues you may have. 

 

 

Term 2 Key Dates: 
 
• Monday 19 April – Term 2 Begins 
• Wednesday 5 May – MPSSA Cross Country 
• Friday 21 May – EPS Athletics Carnival – Bridge Road 
• Tuesday 26 May – Western Region Divisional Cross Country 
• Friday 28 May – Year 1 / 2 Excursion to Sovereign Hill  
• Monday 31 May – Friday 4 May – Year 5 – 6 Swimming & Water Safety Program 
• Friday 4 June – MPSS Winter Sport Lightening Premiership 
• Monday 14 June – QUEENS BIRTHDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
• Wednesday 16 June – MPSSA Year 5 – 6 Soccer 
• Thursday 24 June – Reports to Parents 
• Friday 25 June – Last Day of Term 2 

o 2.10 pm – Assembly 

o 2.30 pm – Dismissal 
 

 

 
 
Enjoy the read!  
 
Ms Campo and Mr Wilson 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 



 

 



 



 

 

 



 

 





 

 

 



 

 

 



 

French  
 

We have (finally!) been able to select a teacher to teach the French 
language as our Language other than English.  
 
 
Mr Mouhamad will begin with us in the coming weeks and will establish a 
French classroom at Exford PS.   
 
 
 

The focus will be on French as a spoken language, with simple 
conversational phrases being used by students. 
 
Examples: 
 
Person 1 – Comment tu t’appelle? (What is your name?) 
Person 2 – Je m’appelle NAME, et tu? (My name is Name and yours?) 
Person 1 – Je m’appelle NAME 
 
Person 1 – Comment ca va? (How are you?) 
Person 2 – Ca va bien, merci, et tu? (I am well, thank you and you?) 
Person 1 – Ca va bien, merci. (I am well, thank you.) 

 

 

Focus on simple vocabulary and phrases 
• Greetings 

o Bonjour (Good morning / hello) 
o Bonsoir (Good afternoon) 
o Au Revoir (Goodbye) 
o Je vous en prie (You’re welcome)  

• Simple everyday questions 

• Counting – number names 

• Colours 

• Food 

• Daily activities and items 
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